FCRA

Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church, Catholicate Aramana, Devalokam-686004
Foregin Account Statement for the Year 2018-19
(01-01-2019 to 31-03-2019)

SL.

NO |Institutional Donors Address |Rcpt. Date |Amount Currency
1|Fairless Hills St. George USA 01-01-19 455400.00(Dollar
2|American Diocese USA 01-04-19 1000.00|Dollar
3|Diocese of UK, Europe and Africa UK 01-11-19 2221922.58|Pound
4|England Shefield St. George UK 01-11-19 26568.00|Pound
5|Engalnd Manchester St. George UK 01-11-19 48708.00(Pound
6|England Bristol St. Mary's uk 01-11-19 39852.00|Pound
7|Hemel Hempstead London St. Thomas UK 01-11-19 177120.00|Pound
8|England Cambridge - St. Thomas UK 01-11-19 28339.20|Pound
9|Peterborough St. Gregorios Indian Orthodox UK 01-11-19 9741.6|Pound

10|England Liverpool St. Thomas Indian Othodox UK 01-11-19 39852.00|Pound
11|Lucan Dublin St. Mary's UK 01-11-19 7704.72|Pound
12|Ireland Northern Belfast St. Gregorios UK 01-11-19 8856.00|Pound
13|North Wales UK St. Behnans Indian Orthodox UK 01-11-19 8856.00(Pound
14|Leicester UK St. George Indian Orthodox UK 01-11-19 8856.00|Pound
15|Stoke on Trent St. Johns the Baptist UK 01-11-19 13284.00|Pound
16|South Wales UK Holy Innocents Indian Orthodox UK 01-11-19 4428.00(Pound
17|Kings Lynn UK St. Mary's Indian Orthodox UK 01-11-19 4428.00|Pound
18|0xford UK St. Mary's Indian Orthodox UK 01-11-19 5313.60

19|Aberdeen UK St. Thomas Indian Orthodox UK 01-11-19 13284.00|Pound
20(New Castle UK St. Thomas Indian Orthodox UK 01-11-19 13284.00|Pound
21|England - Birmingam St. Stephens UK 01-11-19 44280.00({Pound
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England Island St. Stephen's

West Sayville St. Mary's
Yonkers St. Gregorios

Ridge Wood St. Baselios Orthodox church
Rochester St. Thomas orthodox church
Silver Spring St. Thomas orthodox church
Albany St. Paul's orthodox church

South West American Dioese

Toronto (Ontario) St. Thomas

Houston Stafford St. Thomas

Levitton St. Thomas Orthodox Church
Syracuse St. Thomas Orthodocx Church
Syracuse St. Thomas Orthodocx Church
Levitton St. Thomas Orthodox Church
Philadelfia St. Thomas orthodox church
Houston Stafford St. Thomas orthodox church
Ridge Wood St. Baselios Orthodox church
Yonkers St. Gregorios orthodox church
Long Island St. Stephen's orthodox church
Diocese of North East America

London St. Gregorios ortohodox church
Austin St. Gregorios orthodox church
Dallas St. Paul's orthodox church

Chicago St. Thomas Orthodox church
Phoenix St. Thomas Orthodox Church
Valley St. Gregorios orthodox church

Fair Fax St. Mary's orthodox church
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424560.00
350296.80
313200.00
278400.00
132240.00
257520.00
160080.00
8432786.81
61487.75
2142140.00
73825.24
41730.00
52162.50
13910.00
69550.00
21421.40
10432.50
6955.00
6955.00
52301.60
2320880.19
48675.28
116061.00
351700.00
257092.70
146658.90
49238.00
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Hartford St. Thomas Orthodox church

Edonmton Canada St. Gregorios orthodox church

West Sayville St. Mary's orthodox church
North Plainfield St. Baselios orthodox church
Orangeburg St. John's orthodox church
Bronx St. Mary's orthodox church
Orangeburg St. John's orthodox church
Detroit St. Thomas orthodox church
Augusta St. Gregorios

Chattanooga St. Paul's orthodox church
Dallas Carrollton St. Mary's orthodox church
South Florida St. Thomas orthodox church
Seattle St. Thomas orthodox church

San Antonio St. George orthodox church
Chicago St. Gregorios orthodox church
Houston St. Peter's & St. Paul's orthodox church
Spokane St. Gregorios orthodox church
Detroit St. Mary'sOrthodox church

St. Louis St. Mary's orthodox church

Dallas St. James orthodox church

Houston St. Stephen's orthodox church
Chicago St. Mary's Orthodox church

Dallas St. Gregorios orthodox church
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133646.00

79785.00
221501.00
520516.00
105510.00

54852.00
205875.00
630363.00

34195.00

30092.00
358995.00
136780.00
170975.00
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136780.00
217823.00
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TOTAL

24129889.37




